Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
4 UPDATED: 01/13/26 14:45 INMATE COUNT: 252
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Name Booking # | Time Incarcerated
- Acker, Dennis Ray 25-2490 | 19:44:34 08/27/25
Acosta-Munoz, Guadalupe 25-3241 18:31:50 11/04/25
Bl Adam, Awadella A 25-3230 | 09:01:00 11/04/25
Adams, Derek Franklin 26-0141 12:39:00 01/13/26
H Aguilera Saborit, Rolando 25-3625 14:50:00 12/09/25
. Aldis, Pedro Jean Jacques 25-3187 | 10:31:34 10/31/25
B Aldrich, Charles 25-2591 | 15:54:00 09/04/25
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R 24-0048 | 13:43:16 01/04/24

Aliendres-Garcia, Jose Anto 25-3177 | 16:41:08 10/30/25
Alvarez-Jiminez, Jose David 25-3183 | 16:48:35 10/30/25

[l Anderson, Daniel L 25-3709 | 10:25:58 12/17/25
Bl Andrade Martinez, Emanuel D | 25-2885 | 22:11:11 10/01/25
H Arias Pena, Anneudis E 25-2673 11:01:24 09/11/25
E Armour, April M 26-0113 | 23:05:38 01/10/26
H Arroyo, Christopher Andrew 26-0029 | 09:04:27 01/03/26
H Arstanbek Uulu, Zhanybek 25-3647 | 12:32:55 12/11/25
H Astudillo, Alexander James 25-3652 | 19:45:50 12/11/25
Bl Avila, Ruben 26-0081 | 18:20:55 01/08/26
Bl Avila Matute, Alex Abel 25-2410 | 14:55:00 08/21/25
E Ayala, Hector Luis 26-0050 | 08:21:15 01/05/26
Ayala-Ordonez, Alberto 24-1396 | 11:26:00 05/29/24
. Back, Justin 26-0094 | 16:26:00 01/09/26
Bagwell, Dakota Don 25-3547 | 10:01:59 12/03/25
! Bahati, Gregory 25-3443 | 15:33:59 11/21/25
[ Baker, Austin Grant 25-2497 | 11:44:00 08/28/25
Bl Benitez Torres, Duniesky 26-0090 | 11:56:00 01/09/26
B Berge, Daniel ROBERT 25-3192 | 14:35:47 10/31/25
Bl Bertucci, Shane Allen 26-0076 | 14:16:00 01/08/26
H Blanco, Fabian Abel 25-3538 | 00:27:58 12/02/25
H Breiner, Tyler D 25-3483 | 03:29:33 11/25/25
H Brethour, Shane Micheal 25-3253 | 23:43:57 11/05/25
Brown, Richard Robert 25-3011 15:26:00 10/14/25
. Brown, Todd 25-2501 14:08:00 08/28/25
[l Bruns, Edward Franklin 26-0061 17:05:26 01/06/26
& Burmeister, Justin L 25-2743 | 15:07:58 09/18/25
Butler, Andrew Dale 25-3694 | 18:25:38 12/15/25
Bl Cadena Gonzales, Irving S 26-0128 | 09:44:5101/12/26
Callejas-Gomez, Oscar 25-3830 | 10:57:00 12/28/25
- Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo 24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
E Carnes, Terry Wayne 25-3683 | 08:11:01 12/15/25
B Carter, Nicole Lannae 25-3048 | 15:41:53 10/17/25
B Castro Castro, Leonardo Mar 25-3152 | 12:02:46 10/28/25
Cha, Eric 25-1797 | 15:45:00 06/26/25
Champion, Matthew Allen 25-3573 | 10:45:34 12/05/25
H Chan Lopez, Abdin H 26-0138 | 00:28:24 01/13/26
Chastain, James David 25-2062 | 20:15:03 07/21/25
E Chohon, Tyler J 25-3006 | 10:37:11 10/14/25
Cloran-Brondel, Alana C 25-2055 | 01:18:13 07/21/25
.Coco, Benyameen E 25-3361 13:20:00 11/14/25
B Contreras-Gutierrez, Rosend 26-0041 10:36:50 01/04/26
Cruz, Alex Lee 25-1170 | 11:58:58 04/28/25

H Cruz-Lopez, Jonathan De Jes 25-1435 | 12:54:00 05/22/25
! Cummings, Christopher Allen 25-2604 12:47:33 09/05/25
H Davidson, Emmett Lloyd 25-3403 | 10:46:00 11/18/25
! De La Cruz Servellon, Eder 26-0109 | 09:52:02 01/10/26
DeBilzan, Norman Raymond 25-2926 | 15:49:57 10/06/25
H Del Valle Rivas Gonzalez, A 25-3242 | 18:32:51 11/04/25

Delancey, James Edward 26-0137 | 22:08:41 01/12/26
H Delgado-Arvizo, Fransisco D 25-3707 | 09:43:27 12/17/25
B Durand, Jesse 25-3168 | 11:20:41 10/29/25
H Eberhardt, Zachary B 25-3711 14:34:28 12/17/25

! Esch, Kayden James 25-3657 | 14:41:54 12/12/25



Estrada-Lemus, David
K Fay, Natashia Leah
Bl Fink, Jason

Flores, Dakota A

B Flores, lvan Jose

Flores, Jesus Jerrado

B Florian Varela, Edin N
Foreman, Tyler

& Fowler, Nathan David
Francis, Ayden Schuyler

= Francisco-Francisco, Fernan
Bl Fudge, Thomas james

Bl Garcia, David

Bl Garcia, Manuel V

Bl Garcia Garcia, Jovanny M
Garcia-Valladres, Yohalex
& Gardner, Brandon Lee

B Gerlach, Jeffrey E

Bl Gilmore, Jesse Robert

Bl Glasser, Joshua William
Gomez, Gustavo Joel
Gonzalez-Ortega, Endis

Bl Gonzalez-Yanes, Pablo Stanl
[8l Gordon, Macanthony

& Gouveia-Aguilera, Juan Manu
B Grant, Dale

. Guiterrez-Castillo, Ricardo
B Gutierrez Caal, Roman
Hamilton, Racquel Lynn

Bl Hand, Traven John

[Bll Heard, Brandon

- Hernandez Torres, Leosvany
Herrera-Santana, Jessy Anth
H Hoffman, Dylan Michael Jose
Holloran, Richard Curtis
Holman, Michael Lamonte
B Holmes, Richard

B Holt, Christopher Dawayne
= Hunter, Demetrius N

[E Hurtado-Cariaco, Gabriel
Bl Jacquot, Jake D T

= Jennings, Ryan M
Jensen, Christian Taylor

Bl Johnson, Anthony

B} Jones, Steven

Rl Joseph, Travis

Jurgens, Bryce W

[l Kane, Ricky Allen

[El Kelly, David Todd

R Kenyon, Ilvan Nat

B Knipp, Travis Michael

B Levering, Merwyn L

B Lima Cruz, Claudia M

Lint, Ryan Scott

Liscano, Jeferson

B Loera, Amarro Tical

Bl Lopez, Addison Roberto
Lopez, Ryan Anthony

B Lopez Bonilla, Edgar

B Lopez Herrera, Edwin R

B Lopez Montoya, Carlos

Bl Lopez Valle, Jorge Luis

I8 Louthan, Travis Daniel

Bl Luviano-Cabrera, Eric

! Luviano-Cabrera, Heleodoro
Maceo-Alvarez, lvan D

Bl Magana, Jorge Luis

26-0116
25-3639
25-3030

25-3594
25-3181
26-0070
26-0064
25-1043
26-0079
25-2859
26-0148
25-2334
26-0146
25-3660
25-3580
25-3178
25-1078
26-0034
25-3387
25-3066
25-1633
25-2796
25-3167
25-2333
25-3180
25-2374
25-1365
25-3800
25-3770
24-2797
25-2331
26-0066
26-0054
25-1300
25-3845
25-3816
25-2806
26-0022
26-0142
25-2114
25-3852
26-0143
25-0905
25-2118
25-2029
25-2929
25-2258
24-2598
25-3808
25-3497
25-2503
26-0067
26-0017
25-3444
26-0097
25-3194
25-2263
25-2200
25-3581
25-3799
24-1486
25-1907
25-3043
25-1368
25-1360
25-1299
25-3145

10:40:00 01/11/26
16:31:58 12/10/25
15:25:47 10/16/25

01:28:25 12/07/25
16:44:09 10/30/25
14:49:41 01/07/26
10:01:00 01/07/26
14:48:54 04/15/25
17:08:07 01/08/26
15:23:00 09/29/25
14:11:13 01/13/26
15:48:00 08/12/25
13:17:10 01/13/26
15:39:20 12/12/25
21:11:45 12/05/25
16:42:02 10/30/25
21:22:55 04/18/25
16:10:55 01/03/26
12:49:32 11/16/25
23:47:1510/18/25
14:40:00 06/09/25
14:36:23 09/23/25
11:19:25 10/29/25
15:45:00 08/12/25
16:41:58 10/30/25
10:14:53 08/18/25
16:47:37 05/15/25
05:18:51 12/26/25
14:00:00 12/22/25
14:50:00 10/15/24
15:35:00 08/12/25
12:18:13 01/07/26
12:41:53 01/05/26
16:10:00 05/09/25
09:07:49 12/30/25
03:07:09 12/27/25
11:00:00 09/24/25
16:02:00 01/02/26
13:06:00 01/13/26
17:03:00 07/25/25
21:30:27 12/30/25
13:06:30 01/13/26
16:29:08 04/02/25
17:09:00 07/25/25
15:54:43 07/17/25
20:52:00 10/06/25
11:11:57 08/06/25
19:46:32 09/23/24
13:02:51 12/26/25
14:44:54 11/26/25
16:29:00 08/28/25
12:42:10 01/07/26
12:14:36 01/02/26
16:29:34 11/21/25
16:28:00 01/09/26
15:00:11 10/31/25
20:11:08 08/06/25
11:37:00 08/01/25
21:28:42 12/05/25
05:03:50 12/26/25
00:29:08 06/06/24
02:16:48 07/06/25
11:29:00 10/17/25
17:01:13 05/15/25
16:28:19 05/15/25
12:04:42 05/09/25
22:11:27 10/27/25



|8 Mamed, Jal John

|8 Marajan, Lina N

Bl Marroquin-Ramirez, Hadiel
[ Marshall, Richard Wesley
&1 Martin, Andrew J

B Martinez, Lucian Alejandro
Masek, Joshua James

[ Mason, Jonathan Tyler

A Masquat, Anthony Michael
Bl Masters, Savannah Marie
McCauley, Santana

& McClenahan, Scott A

B Mcintosh, Noah

& McKnight, Delonta A

[E] Medrano-Garay, Christian Pa
B Mencia-Zuniga, Joel

B Viller, Timothy Dwayne

B Mitchell, Alvin

] Moellenberndt, Devin Lee
B Mohamoud, Mustafa
Monsivais, Sariana J

B Montano, Raul Alexander
Bl Monydeng, Jackson Manut
Morantes-Leal, Joel Alejand
B Moreno, Carlos
Morey-Morey, Yoinber Alfons
ﬂ Mueller, Christopher James
E Mueller, Levi Adam

B Munoz, Christian Christophe
Munoz, Pedro Luis

Munoz Perez, Cristhian Alex
& Muon, Muoch Wiyual

|8l Nadir, Musa Saliman
Nelson, Tanner Leigh

& Nichols, Shane Robert

B Odruna, Dontae D

[BJ Ortiz-Juarez, Tomas

Bl Otero, Shayla R

Padilla, Ashton Marque

[l Paez Avendano, Eduar Jesus
Palmer, Jeremiah

Pardinas, David

Bl Perdomo, Eduardo Jose
B Perez, Janell Renee

Perez Martinez, Osbiel

Bl Perez Mendoza, Benito

[Bl Perez San Roman, Jesus
Peterson, Jason Robert
Piche, Dylan Jacob
Pleitez-Figueroa, Arnold Da
& Poorbear, Mikayla L

Bl Potter, Steven

Powers, Michael Allan

[BY Pracht, Ashley Lynn

[E1 Pumala, Keith

B Quiroga, Mario

- Ramirez-Barajas, Marco Anto
= Ramos-Rodriguez, Victor
[l Rauch, Fredrick William
Rawlings, Terry A

Bl Red, Charlie

Bl Reddick, Maurice A

Reha, Joseph Lee

Rel, Andrew H

Bl Richardson, Angelena E
[E1 Richardson, Nicholas Ray
J@l Richey, Brandon M

25-2134
25-3792
26-0117
24-1601
25-2889
26-0140
25-3193
25-3680
25-3191
25-3779
25-3691
25-3723
25-3693
26-0096
25-2087
25-3831
25-3477
25-1944
25-3534
25-3264
25-3811
25-3638
25-2915
25-2794
25-3190
25-3179
25-3632
25-2175
26-0073
25-3706
25-2797
25-3854
26-0111
26-0092
24-3474
25-0757
25-0963
26-0125
26-0133
25-2795
25-3259
26-0134
25-2085
25-3851
25-3613
25-2412
25-3293
25-3574
25-0712
26-0132
25-3824
24-1139
26-0068
25-3433
26-0095
25-3692
26-0098
26-0144
26-0065
25-3620
25-3408
26-0145
26-0129
25-2960
26-0099
25-3764
25-3166

23:19:58 07/26/25
05:19:09 12/25/25
10:50:00 01/11/26
12:02:07 06/18/24
13:56:55 10/02/25
12:10:29 01/13/26
14:48:09 10/31/25
15:13:00 12/14/25
14:37:00 10/31/25
12:09:00 12/23/25
18:09:31 12/15/25
18:30:00 12/18/25
18:11:06 12/15/25
16:27:00 01/09/26
12:28:38 07/23/25
10:59:00 12/28/25
12:15:00 11/24/25
13:15:00 07/09/25
15:10:27 12/01/25
20:20:00 11/06/25
16:00:00 12/26/25
16:20:47 12/10/25
23:49:56 10/04/25
14:29:16 09/23/25
14:25:10 10/31/25
16:41:52 10/30/25
11:36:44 12/10/25
15:54:00 07/30/25
11:15:00 01/08/26
09:09:00 12/17/25
14:44:57 09/23/25
03:17:23 12/31/25
11:20:00 01/10/26
14:57:51 01/09/26
15:17:00 12/23/24
16:37:59 03/18/25
02:24:46 04/08/25
21:47:00 01/11/26
17:08:07 01/12/26
14:30:54 09/23/25
16:34:04 11/06/25
17:11:22 01/12/26
12:14:34 07/23/25
15:38:13 12/30/25
13:01:00 12/08/25
14:56:00 08/21/25
20:33:25 11/08/25
10:47:01 12/05/25
16:06:00 03/13/25
14:30:00 01/12/26
20:50:45 12/27/25
16:18:00 05/02/24
13:13:33 01/07/26
16:26:00 11/20/25
16:27:00 01/09/26
18:10:18 12/15/25
16:29:00 01/09/26
13:11:55 01/13/26
09:58:38 01/07/26
10:50:00 12/09/25
19:40:51 11/18/25
13:15:34 01/13/26
09:56:00 01/12/26
14:29:00 10/09/25
17:22:00 01/09/26
11:14:10 12/22/25
11:17:55 10/29/25



|8l Riek, Africa Nyinguan
ﬂ Rivera Lima, Bianca Y
I Robinson, Khalil
Rodriguez, Frank

Bl Rodriguez, Luis A

B Rojas Diaz, Hector
Royle, Charles Allen
B Sacu Batres, Juan A

E Saiyavongsa, Saysavanh
Polo

= Salinas-Victorra, Darwin Da
Salpas, George Adrian

H Samaniego, Miguel Angel
B Sanchez Rosales, Daniel L
Sandoval-Portillo, Carlos U
. Santos Perez, Leonardo
B} Saucedo, Jonathan B

& Schirmer, Bryan A

B Schomer, Melinda Ann

B Schwalm, Brandon Lee
Scott, Cade

[\ Shafer, Clifford Henry

[l Siguar-Quino, Juan

& Silva, Jose Salvador

K& Sinner, Edward Doyle

[ Smith, Brian

Smith, Caleb

[ Smith, Darla

Stark, Matthew Gale

Bl Swader, Teddy Ray

Bl Thomas, Brian Adam

&l Thomas, Tyrece Davion

Il Thompson, Precious Arlene
ﬂThorne, Johnathon Jamale
B Toirac-Magana, Yonliner
Bl Tomas Martin, Nicolas

Bl Tosun, Atilla Serkan

Bl Tovar-Olivares, Cristian Ma
Bl Van Boening, Michael Lee
A Vazquez, Federico A

B Vera, Christian E

Villalobos Guerra, Yandy
H Villazana, Ernesto Manuel
Bl Wade, Sherman Reginald
Walldrop, Edwin Garrett
Weeks, Harley D

[E] Whitaker, Gregory James
Wieland, Brandi Jean
Williams, Matthew Steve
B Wilson, Brady Joseph

& Wilson, Robert A

1 Witte, Kiyson

Bl Wright, Kavion

B Wynn, Brenda Marie
Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur

J®H Yusif, Rozar Daniel
Bl Zepeda, Marvin Aleman

26-0023
24-1065
25-3663
25-2453
25-1958
26-0074
25-3244
25-3673

25-3705

26-0147
25-3689
25-3833
26-0055
25-2116
25-3148
25-2566
25-3776
26-0093
25-2288
24-3155
26-0087
25-3653
25-3662
25-2573
25-1367
25-0614
25-2344
26-0043
25-3619
25-3467
25-1516

25-3289
26-0135
25-1560
25-2993
24-1452
25-3182
25-3258
25-3634
25-2956
25-2373
25-2742
24-3280
25-1963
26-0005
25-3236
25-3690
25-3774
26-0088
25-3661
25-2858
25-3442
25-3795

24-3459

26-0110
25-2019

16:37:06 01/02/26
12:42:00 04/24/24
15:48:33 12/12/25
10:59:46 08/25/25
01:36:24 07/11/25
13:11:00 01/08/26
09:52:55 11/05/25
01:55:07 12/13/25

01:50:10 12/17/25

13:25:42 01/13/26
17:25:37 12/15/25
05:43:00 12/29/25
13:43:00 01/05/26
17:06:00 07/25/25
03:18:27 10/28/25
15:47:00 09/02/25
23:54:34 12/22/25
15:35:00 01/09/26
21:30:10 08/08/25
11:48:13 11/21/24
08:00:00 01/09/26
03:23:52 12/12/25
15:46:02 12/12/25
12:01:15 09/03/25
16:56:27 05/15/25
14:51:00 03/03/25
21:57:05 08/13/25
17:11:34 01/04/26
09:40:18 12/09/25
11:31:36 11/23/25
12:34:03 05/30/25

10:21:29 11/08/25
17:13:33 01/12/26
10:47:16 06/03/25
01:14:59 10/13/25
13:41:16 06/03/24
16:46:22 10/30/25
16:20:35 11/06/25
12:39:18 12/10/25
08:55:00 10/09/25
01:52:25 08/18/25
11:22:30 09/18/25
07:13:00 12/02/24
16:30:53 07/11/25
08:00:00 01/01/26
14:30:00 11/04/25
17:37:25 12/15/25
21:32:12 12/22/25
09:34:00 01/09/26
15:43:05 12/12/25
15:12:02 09/29/25
15:27:04 11/21/25
19:17:48 12/25/25

09:04:42 12/21/24

11:10:00 01/10/26
13:43:07 07/16/25






